Rohanské stezky 2020
2020-08-09 Lomnice nad Popelkou

Déti nejmensi

start ~ 10:30:01 | 2016 a mladsi | pfihlaSeno: 17

kategorie
Zeny 359
Muzi 366
Muzi 321
Muzi 322
Muzi 375
Muzi 329
Muzi 378
Zeny 354
Muzi 365
Muzi 334
Muzi 381
Zeny 380
Muzi 383
Zeny 360
Zeny 330
Muzi 372
Muzi 323
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
BLAHOVA MARKETA
BROZ VOJTECH
BRECKA JONAS
BUBILEK SEBASTIAN
CiZEK EDUARD
HEROLD KRYSTOF
HORACEK VOJTA
KARBANOVA SOFIE
KAZDA MIKULAS
KOLAJA CYRIL
KUBAN DANIEL
KUBANOVA KAROLINA
SAMOHYL JAN
SEDLISKA ESTER
SLADKOVA STELLA
STARY ADAM
VLASEK VOJTECH
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
NOVA VES NAD POPELKOU
LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM
PRAHA
HAJE NAD JIZEROU
JILEMNICE
KKONSTRUKT
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
LSK LOMNICE
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
ROHANSKE STEZKY

start list

rocnik
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2019
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2019
2016
2017
2019
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